

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.1143 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	24-10-2024	<u>VGKR, J</u> Today when the matter is called for hearing, the learned counsel from the office of the Advocate General is present and represented that the appeal filed against the award passed by the Land Acquisition Officer is to be heard by Division Bench of this Court. Therefore, Registry is instructed to post the same before appropriate bench. VGKR, J CVD	

--	--	--	--