

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.Nos.1143, 4552, 4553 and 4554 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>CMR,J & GTK,J</u> Steps, to effect substituted service, not taken. At request, list the matter on 18.06.2026. <u>CMR,J</u> <u>GTK,J</u> <i>MDP</i>	